ACADEMIC CALENDAR INCLUDING HOLIDAYS,

JULY-DECEMBER 2022

OCCASION DATE NUMBER OF DAYS

Rathayatra 01/07/2022 (Friday) 1

Bankura University Post-Graduate Semester 2 and | 04/07/2022 (Monday)- 19/07/2022 (Tuesday)

4 Examination

Id-Ud-Zoha 10/07/2022 (Sunday) 1 (Sunday)

Bankura University Under-Graduate Semester 2,4 | 27/06/2022 (Monday)-16/07/2022 (Saturday)

And 6 Theory Examination

Resumption of Classes As per Bankura University Program

Orientation Week To be notified later

Muharram 09/08/2022 (Tuesday) 1

Rakhi Purnima 11/08/2022 (Thursday) 1

Independence Day 15/08/2022 (Monday) 1

Manasa Puja 17/08/2022 (Wednesday) 1

Janmashtami 19/08/2022 (Friday) 1

College Foundation Day 01/09/2022 (Thursday) 1

Viswakarma Puja 17/09/2022 (Saturday) 1

Mahalaya 25/09/2022 (Sunday) 1 (Sunday)

Puja Vacation To be notified later

Gandhi Jayanti 02/10/2022 (Sunday) 1 (Sunday)

Fateha-Dwaz-Daham 09/10/2022 (Sunday) 1 (Sunday)

Annual Exhibition After Bhatri Dwitiya

Internal Assessment Examination As per Bankura University Program

Chhat Puja 30/10/2022 (Sunday)-31/10/2022 (Monday) 2 (1 Sunday)
| Jagaddhatri Puja 02/11/2022 (Wednesday) 1

Rasjatra/Guru Nanak Jayanti 08/11/2022 (Tuesday) 1

Birth Day of Birsa Munda 15/11/2022 (Tuesday) 1

Annual Athletic Meet To be notified later

Christmas Day 25/12/2022 (Sunday) 1 (Sunday)

Winter Recess 26/12/2022 (Monday)-31/12/2022 (Saturday) 6

Principal’s Discretion Two Days 2
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ACADEMIC CALENDAR INCLUDING HOLIDAYS,
JANUARY-JUNE 2023

NUMBER

OCCASION DATE OF
DAYS

New Years’ Day 01/01/2023 (Sunday) 1 (Sunday)

Vivekananda Jayanti 12/01/2023 (Thursday) 1

Pous Parvan 15/01/2023 (Sunday)-16/01/2023 (Monday) 2 (1 Sunday)

Netaji Jayanti 23/01/2023 (Monday) 1

Republic Day 26/01/2023 (Thursday) 1

Saraswati Puja 25/01/2023 (Wednesday)- 26/01/2023 (Thursday) 2

Bankura University Under-Graduate Semester 30/01/2023 (Monday)-16/02/2023 (Thursday)

111 and V Theory Examination

Bankura University Post Graduate Semester 111 | 30/01/2023 (Monday) Onwards

Theory And Practical Examination -

Bankura University Under-Graduate Semester 10/02/2023 (Friday)-03/03/2023 (Friday)

IIT and V Honours Practical Examination

Bankura University Post Graduate Semester | 14/02/2023 (Tuesday) Onwards

Theory And Practical Examination

Bankura University Under-Graduate Semester 20/02/2023 (Monday)- 27/02/2023 (Monday)

III and V Honours Practical Examination

Bankura University Under-Graduate Semester I | As per Bankura University program

Theory Examination

Bankura University Under-Graduate Semester I | As per Bankura University program

Practical Examination

Birthday of Thakur Panchanan Barma 14/02/2023 (Tuesday) 1

Mahasivaratri 18/02/2023 (Saturday) 1

Doljatra 07/03/2023 (Tuesday) 1

Holi/Sab-e-Baraat 08/03/2023 (Wednesday) 1

Unit Test To be notified accordingly

Mahavir Jayanti 04/04/2023 (Tuesday)

Good Friday 07/04/2023 (Friday)

Ambedkar Jayanti/ Chaitra Sankranti 14/04/2023 (Friday) 1

Nababarsha 15/04/2023 (Saturday) 1

Eid-ul-Fitre 21/04/2023 (Friday)-22/04/2022 (Saturday) 2

Internal Assessment Examination (General And | To be notified accordingly

General Elective)

Internal Assessment Examination (Core) To be notified accordingly

May Day 01/05/2023 (Monday) 1

Buddha Purnima 05/05/2023 (Friday) 1

Rabindra Jayanti 09/05/2023 (Tuesday) 1

Rathayatra 20/06/2023 (Tuesday) 1

Study Leave To be notified accordingly

Bankura University Under-Graduate Semester As per Bankura University program

Il and IV and VI Practical Examination

Bankura University Under-Graduate Semester As per Bankura University program

Il and IV and VI Theory Examination

Principal’s Discretion Two Days 2
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